UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, December 16, 2022

CORVO19
CHAPTER: 13
10:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)
22-11722-amc  Beth Anne Peciaro (Debtor) Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo

Michael Daniel Peciaro (Debtor)

22-12209-amc¢  Alexis Denise Morris (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cibik
Represented By: Michael 1. Assad

22-12477-pmm  Collin B. Lutz (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

22-12478-pmm  Rebecca B Diehl (Debtor) Represented By: Thomas W. Fleckenstein

22-12540-pmm

Scott M. Zukowski (Debtor)

Represented By:

Michael J. Mccrystal

22-12541-pmm  Donald E. Williams (Debtor) Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal
22-12761-amc  Tyesha Jackson-Robinson (Debtor) Represented By: Georgette Miller
22-12769-amc  Diamond H. Turner (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cibik
Represented By: Michael 1. Assad
22-12799-amc¢  Erin E Livezey (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy
22-12826-amc  Cora D. Sanders (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen

22-12859-amc
22-12881-amc
22-12884-amc
22-12902-amc

Marie A. Luisi (Debtor)
Sandra L. Dowling (Debtor)
Daniel James Lewis (Debtor)
Denise R. Stroter (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael Seth Schwartz
David M. Offen

Brad J. Sadek

David M. Offen

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

06/30/2022

08/23/2022

09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022

10/19/2022
10/20/2022
10/25/2022
10/26/2022
10/27/2022
10/28/2022



