

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, December 16, 2022

CORVO19 CHAPTER: 13

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)					
	22-11722-amc	Beth Anne Peciaro (Debtor)	Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo	Date Filed	06/30/2022
		Michael Daniel Peciaro (Debtor)			
	22-12209-amc	Alexis Denise Morris (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik	Date Filed	08/23/2022
			Represented By: Michael I. Assad		
	22-12477-pmm	Collin B. Lutz (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	09/16/2022
	22-12478-pmm	Rebecca B Diehl (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas W. Fleckenstein	Date Filed	09/16/2022
	22-12540-pmm	Scott M. Zukowski (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	09/22/2022
	22-12541-pmm	Donald E. Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	09/22/2022
	22-12761-amc	Tyesha Jackson-Robinson (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	10/17/2022
	22-12769-amc	Diamond H. Turner (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik	Date Filed	10/17/2022
			Represented By: Michael I. Assad		
	22-12799-amc	Erin E Livezey (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy	Date Filed	10/19/2022
	22-12826-amc	Cora D. Sanders (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	10/20/2022
	22-12859-amc	Marie A. Luisi (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	10/25/2022
	22-12881-amc	Sandra L. Dowling (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	10/26/2022
	22-12884-amc	Daniel James Lewis (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	10/27/2022
	22-12902-amc	Denise R. Stroter (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	10/28/2022